
 Visiting Team: Rail Riders  Opponent: Savanna Bananas

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 24 2023  06:03PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  2  0  3  1  2  3  4  0  0  1  0  5  5  0  2  3  0  4  4  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Jay Glickson 73   5-3

 1

 Bob Vogt 65  1B

 71 66

 66

 Don Trifari 71  P  BB

 66

 Brian Cass 66  1B

 2

 FO 1-4

 1 RBI

 Joel Orris 75  SF  DP 1-4-3

 3

 71  Don Trifari  9.0  58  25  19  8  1  1  63  4  59

 Kay Klele 76  BB

 Casey Nix 67  E 5

 Mark Fedele 77  SS  1B

 Michael Lawlor 78  F  7

 1

 Dean Sottile 70   6-3

 2
 1 RBI

 E 1

  1-3

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 FC

 75 76

 76

 1B

 76 76

 76

 1B

 76 67

 77
 2 RBIs

 1B

 2

 FO 4-6

 FC

 1 RBI

  1-3

 3

  1-3

 1

 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 FC

 3

 FO 5-4

 FC

 1B

 75 67

 77

 1B

 67 77

 70

 Ks

 1

 1B

 78 70

 70

 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

 BB

 70 70

 73

 2B

 2B 73

 73
 2 RBIs

 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

 F  7

 3

 F  9

 1

 2B

 2B 75

 67

  3

 2

 BB

 67 67

 77

 1B

 77

 1 RBI

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3

 F  4

 1

 E 3

 71 66

 66

 F  10

 2

 1B

 66 66

 75

 1B

 75 76

 76
 1 RBI

 1B

 76 76

 76
 1 RBI

 3B

 3B 3B

 2 RBIs

  1

 3



 Visiting Team: Rail Riders  Opponent: Savanna Bananas

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 24 2023  06:03PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  9  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  3  3  0  21  23  19  6  1  6

 Jay Glickson 73  6  1  2  2  0  0  3

 Bob Vogt 65  6  1  1  0  0  0  1

 Don Trifari 71  P  4  2  2  0  2  0  0

 Brian Cass 66  6  5  5  3  0  0  0

 Joel Orris 75  SF  6  4  4  1  0  0  0

 Kay Klele 76  4  3  3  6  2  1  0

 Casey Nix 67  6  2  3  1  0  0  1

 Mark Fedele 77  SS  4  1  2  3  0  0  1

 Michael Lawlor 78  3  1  0  0  2  0  0

 Dean Sottile 70  5  1  1  3  0  0  0

 6  1  2  2  0  0  3

 6  1  1  0  0  0  1

 4  2  2  0  2  0  0

 6  5  5  3  0  0  0

 6  4  4  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  6  2  1  0

 6  2  3  1  0  0  1

 4  1  2  3  0  0  1

 3  1  0  0  2  0  0

 5  1  1  3  0  0  0

 6  1  2  2  0  0  3

 6  1  1  0  0  0  1

 4  2  2  0  2  0  0

 6  5  5  3  0  0  0

 6  4  4  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  6  2  1  0

 6  2  3  1  0  0  1

 4  1  2  3  0  0  1

 3  1  0  0  2  0  0

 5  1  1  3  0  0  0

 6  1  2  2  0  0  3

 6  1  1  0  0  0  1

 4  2  2  0  2  0  0

 6  5  5  3  0  0  0

 6  4  4  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  6  2  1  0

 6  2  3  1  0  0  1

 4  1  2  3  0  0  1

 3  1  0  0  2  0  0

 5  1  1  3  0  0  0

 6  1  2  2  0  0  3

 6  1  1  0  0  0  1

 4  2  2  0  2  0  0

 6  5  5  3  0  0  0

 6  4  4  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  6  2  1  0

 6  2  3  1  0  0  1

 4  1  2  3  0  0  1  4-3

 1

 3  1  0  0  2  0  0 BB

 2

 FO 4

 5  1  1  3  0  0  0 DP 4-6

 3

 6  1  2  2  0  0  3 LD 6

 1

 6  1  1  0  0  0  1 F  7

 2

 4  2  2  0  2  0  0 BB

 71 66

 66

 6  5  5  3  0  0  0 1B

 75 75

 76
 1 RBI

 6  4  4  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 76

 76

 4  3  3  6  2  1  0 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

 2 RBIs

 6  2  3  1  0  0  1 FC



 Home Team: Savanna Bananas  Opponent: Rail Riders

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: May 24 2023  06:03PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  1  0  0  2  1  2  3  0  2  4  0  2  3  0  9  7  4

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 93  Levi Henninger  8.6  52  20  18  12  1  5  69  20  49

 Ryan Coletti 95  F  8

 1

 Clay Petry 83  P  F  5

 2

 Jason Wertheimer 84  1B

 3

 FO 5-4

 Levi Henninger 93  P  FC

 Ken Horan 89  SF  E 6

 1

 FO 

 Rich Heim 94  1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 Kevin Rosin 90  FC

 82 82

 Brandon Snook 82  1B

 sub mal 99   1-3

 3

 1B

 83 83

 83

 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 2 RBIs

 F  1

 1

 1B

 2

 FO 6

 FC

 F  8

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 FC

 99 95

 83

 1B

 95 84

 84

 1B

 84

 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  8

 3

 F  10

 1

 1B

 90 82

 99

 1B

 2

 FO 4-6

 FC

 99 95

 95

 E 3

 95 83

 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

 1 RBI

 FC

 E 6

 E 5

 3B

 3B 3B

 2 RBIs

 1B

 1

 FO 1-6

 1 RBI

 FC

 99 99

 F  1

 2

 2B

 2B

 E 6

 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 1B

 93 93

 93
 1 RBI

 1B

 E 7 89

 89

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3

 83  Clay Petry  0.3  5  3  3  3  0  1  8  4  4

 sub mal 99

 John Deluca 86



 Home Team: Savanna Bananas  Opponent: Rail Riders

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: May 24 2023  06:03PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  8  9  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  3  3  1  0  0  0  1  2  0  19  25  14  1  1  2

 Ryan Coletti 95  7  4  5  1  0  0  0

 Clay Petry 83  P  6  2  4  7  0  0  0

 Jason Wertheimer 84  7  2  3  2  0  0  0

 Levi Henninger 93  P  5  2  2  0  1  0  1

 Ken Horan 89  SF  6  1  2  3  0  0  1

 Rich Heim 94  6  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Kevin Rosin 90  6  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Brandon Snook 82  6  3  1  0  0  0  0

 sub mal 99  6  3  3  0  0  1  0

 7  4  5  1  0  0  0

 6  2  4  7  0  0  0

 7  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  2  2  0  1  0  1

 6  1  2  3  0  0  1

 6  1  3  1  0  0  0

 6  1  2  0  0  0  0

 6  3  1  0  0  0  0

 6  3  3  0  0  1  0

 7  4  5  1  0  0  0

 6  2  4  7  0  0  0

 7  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  2  2  0  1  0  1

 6  1  2  3  0  0  1

 6  1  3  1  0  0  0

 6  1  2  0  0  0  0

 6  3  1  0  0  0  0

 6  3  3  0  0  1  0

 7  4  5  1  0  0  0

 6  2  4  7  0  0  0

 7  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  2  2  0  1  0  1

 6  1  2  3  0  0  1

 6  1  3  1  0  0  0

 6  1  2  0  0  0  0

 6  3  1  0  0  0  0

 6  3  3  0  0  1  0

 7  4  5  1  0  0  0

 6  2  4  7  0  0  0

 7  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  2  2  0  1  0  1

 6  1  2  3  0  0  1

 6  1  3  1  0  0  0

 6  1  2  0  0  0  0 E 4

 1

 FO 1-6

 6  3  1  0  0  0  0 FC

 99 95

 83

 6  3  3  0  0  1  0 1B

 95 83

 83

 7  4  5  1  0  0  0 1B

 83 83

 E 4

 6  2  4  7  0  0  0 1B

 83

 2 RBIs

 7  2  3  2  0  0  0  1

 2

 5  2  2  0  1  0  1 IW

 3

 FO 4-6

 6  1  2  3  0  0  1 FC

 6  1  3  1  0  0  0  5-3

 1

 6  1  2  0  0  0  0  6-3

 2

 6  3  1  0  0  0  0  1-3

 3

 sub mal 99  6  3  3  0  0  1  0

 Ks

 1

 John Deluca 86  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

  1-3

 2

 7  4  5  1  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 83

 6  2  4  7  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 1 RBI

 7  2  3  2  0  0  0 F  8

 3


